Releases - April 17, 2013

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

259960
030803
201251
258825
259566
241571
245584
176433
258035
162320
136767
258268

Buelga
Burden
Crank
Doolin
Hall
Hounshell
Jackson
Kost
Raymer
Szerlag
Williams
Wright

Omar
James
Leonard
James
David
Timothy
Clayton
Michael
Felicia
Jack
Russell
James

C

G
Gage
Josh
James
D
Glenn

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Discharged - Sentence Vacated

Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State
Discharged - Maximum Expiration

Death - Not Specified

Released From

Jefferson County Det Cntr
Breckinridge County Jail
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Warren County Jail
Breckinridge County Jail
Barren County Jail
Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Daviess County Det. Cntr
Bullitt County Jail
Northpoint Training Center
Marion Adjustment Center
District 12

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Capital Offense

Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
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