DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
259960 Buelga	Omar		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
030803 Burden	James	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
201251 Crank	Leonard	G	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class B (10 - 20 years)
258825 Doolin	James	Gage	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
259566 Hall	David	Josh	Shock Probation Began - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
241571 Hounshell	Timothy	James	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Barren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
245584 Jackson	Clayton	D	Discharged - Sentence Vacated	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Capital Offense
176433 Kost	Michael	Glenn	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258035 Raymer	Felicia		Shock Probation Began - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162320 Szerlag	Jack		Sex Offender Conditional Discharge - In State	Northpoint Training Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
136767 Williams	Russell		Discharged - Maximum Expiration	Marion Adjustment Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
258268 Wright	James	Α	Death - Not Specified	District 12	Class D (1 - 5 years)